177 Https://www.china-pace.com Email:pace@china-pace.com Email:pace@china-pace.comHttps://www.china-pace.com 178
Brass Pipe Threaded Fittings
全铜管接头
PU Coi l Hose PU螺旋管
PU Spiral Hose, Polyurethanes PU Air Coil
Spiral Coil Series PU Tube
Materials
Polyurethane (PU)
Fluid
Air / Water
Bursting pressure(20℃）
2.0MPa
Operating pressure
0.8MPa
Operating temperature
-20℃-+60℃
PU Spiral Hose, Polyurethanes PU Air Coil Tubing
Has excellent softness, small bending radius, good shock resistance, light weight, wide range of working
temperature and working pressure. Have excellent chemical performance, little pressure loss, constant
hardness, long service life.
Product Characteristic： 1.Has excellent flexibility,the bevelling radius is small. 2.Good anti-knocking property.
3.The nature is light. 4.The operating temperature and the working pressure scope is wide. 5.Has the excellent
chemical properties,the pressure loss is minimum. 6.Degree of hardness is constant,the sercice life is long.
7.Non-toxic,tasteless. 8.Custom-made color is doable,easy pipeline recognition. Conform to the ROHS
environmental protection requirement. 9.Good elastcity,it's easy to operate,saves the space. 10.Absorbing
impact and reduces the pipeline to rub. 11.Custom-made specification and size are doable.
MODEL Hose O.D. Hose I.D. Length/pcs Description
PUC6-2 6mm 4mm 2m PU Air Coil Hose
PUC6-4 6mm 4mm 4m PU Air Coil Hose
PUC6-6 6mm 4mm 6m PU Air Coil Hose
PUC6-8 6mm 4mm 8m PU Air Coil Hose
PUC6-10 6mm 4mm 10m PU Air Coil Hose
PUC6-15 6mm 4mm 15m PU Air Coil Hose
PUC6-20 6mm 4mm 20m PU Air Coil Hose
PUC8-2 8mm 5mm 2m PU Air Coil Hose
PUC8-4 8mm 5mm 4m PU Air Coil Hose
PUC8-6 8mm 5mm 6m PU Air Coil Hose
PUC8-8 8mm 5mm 8m PU Air Coil Hose
PUC8-10 8mm 5mm 10m PU Air Coil Hose
PUC8-15 8mm 5mm 15m PU Air Coil Hose
PUC8-20 8mm 5mm 20m PU Air Coil Hose
PUC10-2 10mm 6.5mm 2m PU Air Coil Hose
PUC10-4 10mm 6.5mm 4m PU Air Coil Hose
PUC10-6 10mm 6.5mm 6m PU Air Coil Hose
PUC10-8 10mm 6.5mm 8m PU Air Coil Hose
PUC10-10 10mm 6.5mm 10m PU Air Coil Hose
PUC10-15 10mm 6.5mm 15m PU Air Coil Hose
PUC10-20 10mm 6.5mm 20m PU Air Coil Hose
PUC12-2 12mm 8mm 2m PU Air Coil Hose
PUC12-4 12mm 8mm 4m PU Air Coil Hose
PUC12-6 12mm 8mm 6m PU Air Coil Hose
PUC12-8 12mm 8mm 8m PU Air Coil Hose
PUC12-10 12mm 8mm 10m PU Air Coil Hose
PUC12-15 12mm 8mm 15m PU Air Coil Hose
PUC12-20 12mm 8mm 20m PU Air Coil Hose
MODEL Hose O.D. Hose I.D. Length/pcs Description
PUC1/4-10FT 1/4 4.23mm 10FT Inch PU Air Coil Tubing
PUC1/4-15FT 1/4 4.23mm 15FT Inch PU Air Coil Tubing
PUC1/4-20FT 1/4 4.23mm 20FT Inch PU Air Coil Tubing
PUC1/4-25FT 1/4 4.23mm 25FT Inch PU Air Coil Tubing
PUC1/4-30FT 1/4 4.23mm 30FT Inch PU Air Coil Tubing
PUC5/16-10FT 5/16 5mm 10FT Inch PU Air Coil Tubing
PUC5/16-15FT 5/16 5mm 15FT Inch PU Air Coil Tubing
PUC5/16-20FT 5/16 5mm 20FT Inch PU Air Coil Tubing
PUC5/16-25FT 5/16 5mm 25FT Inch PU Air Coil Tubing
PUC5/16-30FT 5/16 5mm 30FT Inch PU Air Coil Tubing
PUC3/8-10FT 3/8 6.35mm 10FT Inch PU Air Coil Tubing
PUC3/8-15FT 3/8 6.35mm 15FT Inch PU Air Coil Tubing
PUC3/8-20FT 3/8 6.35mm 20FT Inch PU Air Coil Tubing
PUC3/8-25FT 3/8 6.35mm 25FT Inch PU Air Coil Tubing
PUC3/8-30FT 3/8 6.35mm 30FT Inch PU Air Coil Tubing
PUC1/2-10FT 1/2 8.46mm 10FT Inch PU Air Coil Tubing
PUC1/2-15FT 1/2 8.46mm 15FT Inch PU Air Coil Tubing
PUC1/2-20FT 1/2 8.46mm 20FT Inch PU Air Coil Tubing
PUC1/2-25FT 1/2 8.46mm 25FT Inch PU Air Coil Tubing
PUC1/2-30FT 1/2 8.46mm 30FT Inch PU Air Coil Tubing
Metric tube PU Coil Hose 公制（mm)PU弹簧管
Inch tube PU Coil Hose 英制PU弹簧管
PU Coi l Hose PU螺旋管
PU Coil Hose with different Fittings / Coupling / Adapter